S
W
ITC
H
ES
 A
N
D

1-1/16 HEX
3/4-14 NPT
80% Shut-Off Switch Part Numbering System
3
S
W
ITC
H
ES
 A
N
D
 S
EN
S
O
R
S
For further information www.norgren.com
SAS-24
L1
L0
L2
L3
L4
L5 A
B
C
627 Series Miniature
Multi-Point Level Switches
Apply any of our Single Point Detectors to
your Multi-Point Application
Up to 48" overall length
Up to 5 control points
UL Recognized File #E129277
CSA Approved File #90981
Miniature Multi-Point Level controls provide a convenient method of
customizing your level control with standard lead times and costs. Our
Miniature Multi-Point offers floats as small as .787 diameter for those hard to
reach areas with up to 5 actuation levels on a single tank entry. Extend your
imagination and allow us to build your custom level control when an off the
shelf switch
won’t do.
Obtain a copy of the Level Switch Inquiry Application Sheet and
define the general requirements:
1. Mounting type.
2. Stem and float material.
3. Float type, noting temperature ranges, pressure limitations and mini-
mum recommended specific gravity.
4. Switch type, considering voltage and load requirements.
5. Wiring group, noting that wiring group I can be utilized with up to 5
levels and wiring group ll can be utilized with 3 levels max.
6. Number of actuation points and the distance from the bottom of the
mounting plug- Specify L1 through L5.
7. LO-Overall length, which is L1 plus the “C" dimension of your float
selection.
8. Switch logic, either normally closed or normally open. When specifying
switch logic, please indicate switch condition when tank is dry.
9. Provide a sketch or drawing along with other pertinent information for
proper switch selection.
A = minimum distance to highest level
B = minimum distance between levels using two floats
C = distance from lowest level to end of unit
Float Number A Dim. B Dim. C Dim.
0118-001 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"
0126-002 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"
0630-001 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"
0564-002 1" 2" 1-1/8"
1093-001 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"
1415-001 5/8" 1-9/32" 3/4"
1416-001 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"
2161-001 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"
2304-001 3/4" 1-1/2" 1"